RAMP-HF-1.5-30M-60d-1-15kW-t15 Specifications may be subject to change 01/26/16
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 8
Order Examples:
RAMP-HF-1.5-30M-60d-1kW-S-t15  (HF Band Amplifier, 1.5-30MHz, 60dB Power Gain, 1 kilowatts CW
RAMP-HF-1.5-30M-60d-1kW-B-t15  (HF Band Amplifier, 1.5-30MHz, 60dB Power Gain, 1 kilowatts CW (-B options included 2
amplifiers combining),-30 to 65oC operating temp )
Option     Frequency 1.6-30M, 2-30M, 3-30M, 6-30M Higher power models available, 2, 5, 8,15KW (following pages)
Basic 1KW Amp
RF CHARACTERISTICS
model -S std  1 x 1000W -B model 2x 500W
Combine to 1KW
Frequency Range Broadband HF 1.5 - 30 MHz
(others available upon request) ie 2-30MHz, 3-
30MHz
Input Power 0 dBm (for rated output power)
(others available upon request)
Power Level Adjustable 0 – 100% up to 1,000-watts
CW (+60dBm)
Power Gain 60 dB
Power output 1000W CW and PEP  adjusts 1-1000W
Power output
redundancy
 Two amplifiers combining
to give 1000W
Gain Flatness
across BW
+/- 0.8 dB AGC on
+/- 3.0 dB AGC off,
Input Impedance 50 Ω into amplifier,
BNC female
50 Ω into amplifier,
BNC female        (
(Nf and others available)
Input Return Loss > 20 dB typical
Output Impedance 50 Ω, 7-16 DIN female   Nf and others available)
RF Sample  50 Ω, BNC female
Modulation CW, FM, QAM, pulse, etc.
Harmonics  (with
switched Low Pass Filters
to cover full band
> 50 dBc typical  > 60 dBc typical
Spurious Emissions > 60 dBc typical
Amplifier, Broadband HF 1.5-30 MHz
Adjustable 0 – 100%, Models up to 15KW CW
Higher powers achieved by combining multiple Amps
Features
• Full color touchscreen display
• Linear solid state design
• Ultra efficient switching power supply
• Built in monitoring and control (remote port, Ethernet, SNMP)
• Field proven reliability
• High efficiency gain stages
• CW, pulsed, and modulated applications
• 2 Year Warranty
Amplifier
HF 1.5-30MHz
RADITEK INC.  code-t15
Amplifier, Broadband HF 1.5-30 MHz
Adjustable 0 – 100%, Models up to 15KW CW
Higher powers achieved by combining
RAMP-HF-1.5-30M-60d-1-15kW-t15 Specifications may be subject to change 01/26/16
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 8
MECHANICAL FEATURES
Minimal Rack Space 1KW Power Amplifier with internal Power Supply 3U (5.25”) x 25”D x 19”W